
Please support these great sponsors of this event



Place Name City

Bib 

No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jaime Garza Moses Lake 358 29 M 1/3 20-29 0:40:48.6 0:40:50.6 6:35

2 Darian Seavey Seward 373 50 M 1/1 50-59 0:41:00.0 0:41:02.7 6:37

3 John Zamora 403 29 M 2/3 20-29 0:41:30.4 0:41:32.2 6:42

4 Eric Olson Moses Lake 370 37 M 1/6 30-39 0:41:59.4 0:42:01.1 6:46

5 Kurtis Wilsey Ellensburg 378 40 M 1/3 40-49 0:43:55.4 0:43:58.7 7:05

6 Channing Dance Ridgefield 354 30 F 1/7 30-39 0:44:03.8 0:44:06.4 7:06

7 Ryan Zielke Moses Lake 387 30 M 2/6 30-39 0:46:47.5 0:46:50.0 7:33

8 Dave Herrera Moses Lake 361 40 M 2/3 40-49 0:47:15.0 0:47:16.4 7:37

9 Eddie Springen II Moses Lake 376 35 M 3/6 30-39 0:47:16.8 0:47:19.1 7:37

10 Mario Zamora 402 29 M 3/3 20-29 0:47:26.7 0:47:29.0 7:39

11 Blaine Reed Moses Lake 371 45 M 3/3 40-49 0:47:55.7 0:47:59.5 7:44

12 Tekla Seavey Seward 374 22 F 1/2 20-29 0:47:58.9 0:48:02.3 7:44

13 Kim Dance Coeur d'Alene 355 32 F 2/7 30-39 0:49:26.4 0:49:28.9 7:58

14 Jennifer Hamsher East Wenatchee 360 40 F 1/4 40-49 0:49:46.4 0:49:50.0 8:02

15 Melissa Dunning Seabeck 356 45 F 2/4 40-49 0:50:11.3 0:50:15.9 8:06

16 Brian Kreick Wenatchee 363 37 M 4/6 30-39 0:50:15.1 0:50:32.8 8:06

17 Eva Hirt Coeur d'Alene 362 34 F 3/7 30-39 0:51:38.3 0:51:43.3 8:20

18 Rochelle Riehle Wilson Creek 372 24 F 2/2 20-29 0:52:03.8 0:52:08.7 8:24

19 Rob Lustig Endicott 366 35 M 5/6 30-39 0:52:18.1 0:52:23.4 8:26

20 Anthony Lustig Moses Lake 364 30 M 6/6 30-39 0:52:18.4 0:52:23.1 8:26

21 Brian Edwards Moses Lake 357 61 M 1/1 60-99 0:55:24.0 0:55:29.5 8:56

22 Trina Miller 404 40 F 3/4 40-49 0:57:11.8 0:57:16.2 9:13

23 Lynae Moore Moses Lake 369 38 F 4/7 30-39 1:02:39.7 1:02:51.1 10:06

24 Kerri Richins 389 61 F 1/1 60-99 1:04:01.8 1:04:09.3 10:20

25 Courtney Softich Moses Lake 375 17 F 1/1 16-19 1:04:37.9 1:04:42.1 10:25

26 Linda Graves Moses Lake 359 39 F 5/7 30-39 1:04:42.2 1:04:46.5 10:26

27 Jennifer Adams Yakima 353 35 F 6/7 30-39 1:05:47.2 1:06:06.5 10:37

28 Tammi Miers Moses Lake 367 47 F 4/4 40-49 1:17:42.7 1:17:51.7 12:32

29 Sarah Williams Moses Lake 377 35 F 7/7 30-39 1:17:43.0 1:17:51.5 12:32
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Courtney Softich Moses Lake 375 17 25 1:04:37.9 1:04:42.1 10:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tekla Seavey Seward 374 22 12 0:47:58.9 0:48:02.3 7:44/M

2 Rochelle Riehle Wilson Creek 372 24 18 0:52:03.8 0:52:08.7 8:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Channing Dance Ridgefield 354 30 6 0:44:03.8 0:44:06.4 7:06/M

2 Kim Dance Coeur d'Alene 355 32 13 0:49:26.4 0:49:28.9 7:58/M

3 Eva Hirt Coeur d'Alene 362 34 17 0:51:38.3 0:51:43.3 8:20/M

4 Lynae Moore Moses Lake 369 38 23 1:02:39.7 1:02:51.1 10:06/M

5 Linda Graves Moses Lake 359 39 26 1:04:42.2 1:04:46.5 10:26/M

6 Jennifer Adams Yakima 353 35 27 1:05:47.2 1:06:06.5 10:37/M

7 Sarah Williams Moses Lake 377 35 29 1:17:43.0 1:17:51.5 12:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jennifer Hamsher East Wenatchee 360 40 14 0:49:46.4 0:49:50.0 8:02/M

2 Melissa Dunning Seabeck 356 45 15 0:50:11.3 0:50:15.9 8:06/M

3 Trina Miller 404 40 22 0:57:11.8 0:57:16.2 9:13/M

4 Tammi Miers Moses Lake 367 47 28 1:17:42.7 1:17:51.7 12:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kerri Richins 389 61 24 1:04:01.8 1:04:09.3 10:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jaime Garza Moses Lake 358 29 1 0:40:48.6 0:40:50.6 6:35/M

2 John Zamora 403 29 3 0:41:30.4 0:41:32.2 6:42/M

3 Mario Zamora 402 29 10 0:47:26.7 0:47:29.0 7:39/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 60 and over

Male 20 to 29

10K Age Group Results
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eric Olson Moses Lake 370 37 4 0:41:59.4 0:42:01.1 6:46/M

2 Ryan Zielke Moses Lake 387 30 7 0:46:47.5 0:46:50.0 7:33/M

3 Eddie Springen II Moses Lake 376 35 9 0:47:16.8 0:47:19.1 7:37/M

4 Brian Kreick Wenatchee 363 37 16 0:50:15.1 0:50:32.8 8:06/M

5 Rob Lustig Endicott 366 35 19 0:52:18.1 0:52:23.4 8:26/M

6 Anthony Lustig Moses Lake 364 30 20 0:52:18.4 0:52:23.1 8:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kurtis Wilsey Ellensburg 378 40 5 0:43:55.4 0:43:58.7 7:05/M

2 Dave Herrera Moses Lake 361 40 8 0:47:15.0 0:47:16.4 7:37/M

3 Blaine Reed Moses Lake 371 45 11 0:47:55.7 0:47:59.5 7:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Darian Seavey Seward 373 50 2 0:41:00.0 0:41:02.7 6:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brian Edwards Moses Lake 357 61 21 0:55:24.0 0:55:29.5 8:56/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 60 and over
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Place Name City

Bib 

No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Justin Johnson Moses Lake 331 13 M 1/5 12-15 0:19:15.4 0:19:18.9 6:13

2 Kennan Schrag 405 13 M 2/5 12-15 0:19:23.8 0:19:26.9 6:15

3 Tyler Wallace Moses Lake 350 27 M 1/3 20-29 0:20:42.2 0:20:45.8 6:41

4 Greg Maher Coupeville 333 50 M 1/1 50-59 0:20:44.0 0:20:51.2 6:41

5 Anita Behrbaum Auburn 302 46 F 1/8 40-49 0:21:23.0 0:21:25.1 6:54

6 Kevin Innes Spokane 328 38 M 1/5 30-39 0:22:46.5 0:22:49.5 7:21

7 Allan Dayoan Othello 312 29 M 2/3 20-29 0:23:05.3 0:23:17.7 7:27

8 Jared Wood Moses Lake 384 12 M 3/5 12-15 0:23:40.2 0:23:43.5 7:38

9 David Galaviz Othello 381 28 M 3/3 20-29 0:24:03.9 0:24:22.1 7:45

10 Joshua Cooper Moses Lake 309 11 M 1/4 0-11 0:25:19.4 0:25:25.9 8:10

11 Jacob Church Zillah 307 38 M 2/5 30-39 0:26:10.6 0:26:13.8 8:26

12 Amy Rodriguez Moses Lake 345 42 F 2/8 40-49 0:26:50.6 0:26:53.2 8:39

13 Austin Hyer Moses Lake 326 10 M 2/4 0-11 0:27:47.0 0:27:58.8 8:58

14 John Hyer Moses Lake 327 46 M 1/4 40-49 0:27:47.9 0:27:59.4 8:58

15 Brenda Brumet Moses Lake 304 37 F 1/14 30-39 0:28:03.7 0:28:24.9 9:03

16 Ryan Griggs Coupeville 319 13 M 4/5 12-15 0:29:37.6 0:29:44.7 9:33

17 Katie Penrose Moses Lake 344 33 F 2/14 30-39 0:30:45.9 0:30:54.4 9:55

18 Theresa Fuller Moses Lake 316 38 F 3/14 30-39 0:30:51.1 0:31:02.4 9:57

19 Logan Innes Spokane 329 8 M 3/4 0-11 0:31:09.0 0:31:11.7 10:03

20 Brad Morrison Moses Lake 379 32 M 3/5 30-39 0:31:33.9 0:31:42.7 10:11

21 Sara Palmer Moses Lake 343 35 F 4/14 30-39 0:32:22.5 0:32:27.6 10:26

22 Brenna Church Zillah 306 11 F 1/2 0-11 0:32:36.9 0:32:40.0 10:31

23 Doug Wiker Spokane 351 32 M 4/5 30-39 0:33:08.3 0:33:15.5 10:41

24 Kellie Evens Moses Lake 315 32 F 5/14 30-39 0:33:12.1 0:33:18.1 10:43

25 Katrina Betes Moses Lake 303 31 F 6/14 30-39 0:33:24.1 0:33:32.3 10:46

26 Vickey Melcher Odessa 339 57 F 1/5 50-59 0:33:41.5 0:33:49.2 10:52

27 Kristy Cooper Veneta 310 57 F 2/5 50-59 0:34:33.1 0:34:39.6 11:09

28 Mikayla Cooper Moses Lake 311 9 F 2/2 0-11 0:34:50.2 0:34:55.9 11:14

29 Thaydra Claunch Moses Lake 308 38 F 7/14 30-39 0:35:05.9 0:35:17.6 11:19

30 Chase Mathews Moses Lake 337 14 M 5/5 12-15 0:35:24.0 0:35:40.6 11:25

31 Robert (Bobb) Hansen Moses Lake 323 43 M 2/4 40-49 0:35:31.3 0:35:48.5 11:27

32 Bruce Mathews Moses Lake 336 41 M 3/4 40-49 0:35:31.4 0:35:47.3 11:27

33 Lisa Hansen Moses Lake 385 39 F 8/14 30-39 0:36:24.1 0:36:40.1 11:45

34 Cobie Hansen Moses Lake 322 40 F 3/8 40-49 0:36:24.9 0:36:40.3 11:45

35 Kurt Adkinson Moses Lake 301 42 M 4/4 40-49 0:37:03.2 0:37:13.8 11:57

36 Lisa Harrington Moses Lake 386 32 F 9/14 30-39 0:37:28.9 0:37:34.2 12:05

37 Misha Fisk Moses Lake 380 32 F 10/14 30-39 0:37:48.6 0:37:59.6 12:12

38 Russelyn Callahan Moses Lake 305 23 F 1/5 20-29 0:37:48.8 0:38:08.3 12:12

39 Charlee Hansen Moses Lake 321 22 F 2/5 20-29 0:38:10.8 0:38:27.9 12:19

40 Charlene Winzler Moses Lake 352 47 F 4/8 40-49 0:38:11.4 0:38:28.7 12:19

41 Laini McIntosh Moses Lake 338 20 F 3/5 20-29 0:39:13.0 0:39:13.0 12:39

42 Portia Hebdon Moses Lake 324 27 F 4/5 20-29 0:39:21.0 0:39:21.0 12:42

43 Nadine Morrison Moses Lake 341 59 F 3/5 50-59 0:40:54.2 0:41:15.2 13:12

44 Judith Oakes Moses Lake 342 70 F 1/3 60-99 0:42:11.8 0:42:19.9 13:36

45 Harold Griggs Freeland 318 64 M 1/1 60-99 0:42:24.7 0:42:33.6 13:41

46 Sara Sherman Coupeville 346 35 F 11/14 30-39 0:42:25.0 0:42:33.3 13:41

47 Kyley Lanning 388 15 F 1/1 12-15 0:42:48.9 0:43:02.0 13:48

48 Lexie Wright 401 64 F 2/3 60-99 0:42:49.1 0:43:02.5 13:49

49 Trevor Tibbs Moses Lake 349 38 M 5/5 30-39 0:44:08.9 0:44:19.7 14:14

50 Kimberly Tibbs Moses Lake 348 38 F 12/14 30-39 0:45:33.3 0:45:44.1 14:42
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Place Name City

Bib 

No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

51 Virginia Brumet Moses Lake 382 55 F 4/5 50-59 0:50:32.3 0:50:55.9 16:18

52 Madeline Prentice Moses Lake 383 49 F 5/8 40-49 0:50:32.8 0:50:56.1 16:18

53 Amy Hefner Wenatchee 325 35 F 13/14 30-39 0:50:59.7 0:52:17.0 16:27

54 Marcy Maslen Moses Lake 335 42 F 6/8 40-49 0:54:51.4 0:55:01.5 17:42

55 Lucy Durst Eugene 314 24 F 5/5 20-29 0:57:38.0 0:57:54.2 18:35

56 Cathy Durst Aberdeen 313 57 F 5/5 50-59 0:57:39.0 0:57:55.3 18:36

57 Liz Acres 407 37 F 14/14 30-39 0:58:11.8 0:58:18.2 18:46

58 Jennifer Webb 406 41 F 7/8 40-49 0:58:16.2 0:58:22.2 18:48

59 Patrick Webb 408 5 M 4/4 0-11 0:58:16.4 0:58:21.7 18:48

60 Julie Martin Moses Lake 334 40 F 8/8 40-49 1:01:07.0 1:01:22.1 19:43

61 Jana Jackson Moses Lake 330 63 F 3/3 60-99 1:01:07.5 1:01:22.1 19:43
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brenna Church Zillah 306 11 22 0:32:36.9 0:32:40.0 10:31/M

2 Mikayla Cooper Moses Lake 311 9 28 0:34:50.2 0:34:55.9 11:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kyley Lanning 388 15 47 0:42:48.9 0:43:02.0 13:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Russelyn Callahan Moses Lake 305 23 38 0:37:48.8 0:38:08.3 12:12/M

2 Charlee Hansen Moses Lake 321 22 39 0:38:10.8 0:38:27.9 12:19/M

3 Laini McIntosh Moses Lake 338 20 41 0:39:13.0 0:39:13.0 12:39/M

4 Portia Hebdon Moses Lake 324 27 42 0:39:21.0 0:39:21.0 12:42/M

5 Lucy Durst Eugene 314 24 55 0:57:38.0 0:57:54.2 18:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brenda Brumet Moses Lake 304 37 15 0:28:03.7 0:28:24.9 9:03/M

2 Katie Penrose Moses Lake 344 33 17 0:30:45.9 0:30:54.4 9:55/M

3 Theresa Fuller Moses Lake 316 38 18 0:30:51.1 0:31:02.4 9:57/M

4 Sara Palmer Moses Lake 343 35 21 0:32:22.5 0:32:27.6 10:26/M

5 Kellie Evens Moses Lake 315 32 24 0:33:12.1 0:33:18.1 10:43/M

6 Katrina Betes Moses Lake 303 31 25 0:33:24.1 0:33:32.3 10:46/M

7 Thaydra Claunch Moses Lake 308 38 29 0:35:05.9 0:35:17.6 11:19/M

8 Lisa Hansen Moses Lake 385 39 33 0:36:24.1 0:36:40.1 11:45/M

9 Lisa Harrington Moses Lake 386 32 36 0:37:28.9 0:37:34.2 12:05/M

10 Misha Fisk Moses Lake 380 32 37 0:37:48.6 0:37:59.6 12:12/M

11 Sara Sherman Coupeville 346 35 46 0:42:25.0 0:42:33.3 13:41/M

12 Kimberly Tibbs Moses Lake 348 38 50 0:45:33.3 0:45:44.1 14:42/M

13 Amy Hefner Wenatchee 325 35 53 0:50:59.7 0:52:17.0 16:27/M

14 Liz Acres 407 37 57 0:58:11.8 0:58:18.2 18:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Anita Behrbaum Auburn 302 46 5 0:21:23.0 0:21:25.1 6:54/M

2 Amy Rodriguez Moses Lake 345 42 12 0:26:50.6 0:26:53.2 8:39/M

3 Cobie Hansen Moses Lake 322 40 34 0:36:24.9 0:36:40.3 11:45/M

4 Charlene Winzler Moses Lake 352 47 40 0:38:11.4 0:38:28.7 12:19/M

5 Madeline Prentice Moses Lake 383 49 52 0:50:32.8 0:50:56.1 16:18/M

6 Marcy Maslen Moses Lake 335 42 54 0:54:51.4 0:55:01.5 17:42/M

7 Jennifer Webb 406 41 58 0:58:16.2 0:58:22.2 18:48/M

8 Julie Martin Moses Lake 334 40 60 1:01:07.0 1:01:22.1 19:43/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 20 to 29

Female 11 and under

Female 12 to 15
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Vickey Melcher Odessa 339 57 26 0:33:41.5 0:33:49.2 10:52/M

2 Kristy Cooper Veneta 310 57 27 0:34:33.1 0:34:39.6 11:09/M

3 Nadine Morrison Moses Lake 341 59 43 0:40:54.2 0:41:15.2 13:12/M

4 Virginia Brumet Moses Lake 382 55 51 0:50:32.3 0:50:55.9 16:18/M

5 Cathy Durst Aberdeen 313 57 56 0:57:39.0 0:57:55.3 18:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Judith Oakes Moses Lake 342 70 44 0:42:11.8 0:42:19.9 13:36/M

2 Lexie Wright 401 64 48 0:42:49.1 0:43:02.5 13:49/M

3 Jana Jackson Moses Lake 330 63 61 1:01:07.5 1:01:22.1 19:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Joshua Cooper Moses Lake 309 11 10 0:25:19.4 0:25:25.9 8:10/M

2 Austin Hyer Moses Lake 326 10 13 0:27:47.0 0:27:58.8 8:58/M

3 Logan Innes Spokane 329 8 19 0:31:09.0 0:31:11.7 10:03/M

4 Patrick Webb 408 5 59 0:58:16.4 0:58:21.7 18:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Justin Johnson Moses Lake 331 13 1 0:19:15.4 0:19:18.9 6:13/M

2 Kennan Schrag 405 13 2 0:19:23.8 0:19:26.9 6:15/M

3 Jared Wood Moses Lake 384 12 8 0:23:40.2 0:23:43.5 7:38/M

4 Ryan Griggs Coupeville 319 13 16 0:29:37.6 0:29:44.7 9:33/M

5 Chase Mathews Moses Lake 337 14 30 0:35:24.0 0:35:40.6 11:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tyler Wallace Moses Lake 350 27 3 0:20:42.2 0:20:45.8 6:41/M

2 Allan Dayoan Othello 312 29 7 0:23:05.3 0:23:17.7 7:27/M

3 David Galaviz Othello 381 28 9 0:24:03.9 0:24:22.1 7:45/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kevin Innes Spokane 328 38 6 0:22:46.5 0:22:49.5 7:21/M

2 Jacob Church Zillah 307 38 11 0:26:10.6 0:26:13.8 8:26/M

3 Brad Morrison Moses Lake 379 32 20 0:31:33.9 0:31:42.7 10:11/M

4 Doug Wiker Spokane 351 32 23 0:33:08.3 0:33:15.5 10:41/M

5 Trevor Tibbs Moses Lake 349 38 49 0:44:08.9 0:44:19.7 14:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 John Hyer Moses Lake 327 46 14 0:27:47.9 0:27:59.4 8:58/M

2 Robert (Bobb) Hansen Moses Lake 323 43 31 0:35:31.3 0:35:48.5 11:27/M

3 Bruce Mathews Moses Lake 336 41 32 0:35:31.4 0:35:47.3 11:27/M

4 Kurt Adkinson Moses Lake 301 42 35 0:37:03.2 0:37:13.8 11:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Greg Maher Coupeville 333 50 4 0:20:44.0 0:20:51.2 6:41/M

Male 11 and under

Female 60 and over

Male 12 to 15

Female 50 to 59

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Harold Griggs Freeland 318 64 45 0:42:24.7 0:42:33.6 13:41/M

Male 60 and over
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